Lucettes
Pizza & Pub

Lucette's Pizza Pub Menu

https://menuweb.menu
144 First St S, Hackensack, MN, 56452, United States
+12186757777

The restaurant from Hackensack offers 68 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$9.0. Lucette's Pizza, Pub Cafe in Hackensack, MN, is a charming Italian restaurant boasting an impressive
average rating of 4.3 stars. Join us today from 5:00 AM to 8:00 PM for a delightful dining experience. To ensure
you have a table waiting for you, feel free to reserve by calling (218) 675-7777. Family-friendly and inviting,
Lucette's is perfect for diners of all ages. If you're looking for similar culinary delights, consider exploring Udom's
Thai Restaurant and Charng Thai Restaurant as alternative options. Have you dined with us before? We would
love to hear your thoughts—Ileave a review and share your experiencel.
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Soups

FRESH COFFEE OR TEA

Salad

TACO SALAD

Seafood

BREADED SHRIMP

Wraps

CHICKEN BACON RANCH WRAP

Main Menu
SHRIMP DINNER

Beverages
MILK WHITE

Bakery

STUFFED PIZZA

From The Garden

ASIAN SHRIMP SALAD

Specialty Rolls

HOT VOLCANO

Hoagies

MEATBALL HOAGIE

Kids' Packs

2 CHICKEN STRIPS

$1.5

$9.0

$8.0

$10.0

$10.0

$14.0

$13.0

$14.0

$10.0

$6.0

Denunzio's Traditions
Since 1977

HOMEMADE SPAGHETTI $8.0
Bread Rolls

CHEESY BREAD $6.0

Brick Oven Specialties &
Neopolitan Pizzas

10 PERSONAL PIZZA $8.0
Kindergerichte

JUNIOR SPAGHETTI

Pizza Crust &Amp;Amp;
Sizes

THIN CRUST $9.0

Children's Burgers

JUNIOR BURGER

Salads

CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD $10.0
LUCETTE'S SIDE SALAD $6.0
Pizza

GARDEN FRESH $14.0
GYRO PIZZA $14.0
Snacks

CHIPS SALSA $5.0

JUNIOR PIZZA



Lucette's Pizza Pub Menu

Side Dishes

ONION RINGS

WISCONSIN CHEESE CURDS

Senior Menu

SLIDER SIZE HAMBURGER
B.L.T. SANDWICH SOUP

Start Here

BIG PAUL'S NACHOS
SAW CUT FRIES

Lucette's Pizza

550 PIZZA
FRESH CALZONES

Pasta

CHICKEN ALFREDO
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO
TRADITIONAL SPAGHETTI

Sandwiches
B.L.T.

GRILLED CHEESE
REUBEN SANDWICH

Chicken

KUNG PAO CHICKEN
CHICKEN WINGS
CHICKEN STRIPS

$7.0
$6.0

$5.0
$9.0

$11.0
$6.0

$7.0
$10.0

$14.0
$13.0
$10.0

$10.0

$14.0

$12.0
$7.0

Sweet Treats

DEEP FRIED COOKIE DOUGH $5.0
PASTRY

6 CINNAMON STICKS $4.0
20 CINNA-BITES $4.0
Gourmet Pizzas

FAMOUS TACO PIZZA $14.0
MEATY LUMBERJACK $15.0
PAUL'S SUPER DELUXE $15.0
Ingredients Used

CORNED BEEF

BEEF

CHEESE

Entrées

BREW HOUSE COMBO BASKET $9.0
BUFFALO STRIPS $8.0
GARLIC BREAD STICKS $5.0
PlZZA BREAD $7.0
Popular Items

QI\U/IFEQEF?N BACON CHEESE $14.0
TACO PLATE $5.0
GARLIC BREAD BITES $5.0
GREEK GYRO WRAP $10.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PANINI

BREAD
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CHICKEN BACON RANCH $14.0 MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER $9.0
PIZZA BACON CHEESEBURGER $9.0
BURGER VOLCANO BURGER $9.0

CALIFORNIA BURGER $9.0
Burger MIKE'S PHILLY BURGER $9.0
PIZZA BURGER $9.0

Lucette's Pizza Pub

144 First St S, Hackensack, MN, Opening Hours:

56452, United States Monday 07:30-21:00
Tuesday 07:30-21:00
Wednesday 07:30-21:00
Thursday 07:30-21:00
Friday 07:30-22:00
Saturday 07:30-22:00
Sunday 07:30-21:00

Made with Menu
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