Lucettes Pizza & Pub





Lucette's Pizza Pub Menu

https://menuweb.menu 144 First St S, Hackensack, MN, 56452, United States +12186757777







The restaurant from Hackensack offers **68** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$9.0. Lucette's Pizza, Pub Cafe in Hackensack, MN, is a charming Italian restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars. Join us today from 5:00 AM to 8:00 PM for a delightful dining experience. To ensure you have a table waiting for you, feel free to reserve by calling (218) 675-7777. Family-friendly and inviting, Lucette's is perfect for diners of all ages. If you're looking for similar culinary delights, consider exploring Udom's Thai Restaurant and Charng Thai Restaurant as alternative options. Have you dined with us before? We would love to hear your thoughts—leave a review and share your experience!.

Lucette's Pizza Pub Menu



Soups FRESH COFFEE OR TEA	\$1.5	Denunzio's Traditions Since 1977	#0.0
Salad		HOMEMADE SPAGHETTI	\$8.0
TACO SALAD	\$9.0	Bread Rolls	
Seafood		CHEESY BREAD	\$6.0
BREADED SHRIMP	\$8.0	Brick Oven Specialties	&
Wraps		Neopolitan Pizzas	\$8.0
CHICKEN BACON RANCH WRAP	\$10.0		φοισ
Main Menu SHRIMP DINNER	\$10.0	Kindergerichte JUNIOR SPAGHETTI	
Beverages	\$10.0	Pizza Crust & Amp; Amp);
MILK WHITE		Sizes THIN CRUST	\$9.0
Bakery STUFFED PIZZA	\$14.0	Children's Burgers JUNIOR BURGER	
From The Garden		Salads	
ASIAN SHRIMP SALAD	\$13.0		\$10.0
Specialty Rolls		LUCETTE'S SIDE SALAD	\$6.0
HOT VOLCANO	\$14.0	Pizza	
Hoagies	¢10.0		\$14.0 \$14.0
Kids' Packs	\$10.0	Snacks	45. 6
2 CHICKEN STRIPS	\$6.0	JUNIOR PIZZA	\$5.0

Lucette's Pizza Pub Menu



Side Dishes		Sweet Treats	
ONION RINGS	\$7.0	DEEP FRIED COOKIE DOUGH	\$5.0
WISCONSIN CHEESE CURDS	\$6.0	PASTRY 6 CINNAMON STICKS	\$4.0
Senior Menu		20 CINNA-BITES	\$4.0
SLIDER SIZE HAMBURGER	\$5.0	Gourmet Pizzas	
B.L.T. SANDWICH SOUP	\$9.0	FAMOUS TACO PIZZA	\$14.0
Start Here		MEATY LUMBERJACK	\$15.0
BIG PAUL'S NACHOS	\$11.0	PAUL'S SUPER DELUXE	\$15.0
SAW CUT FRIES	\$6.0	Ingredients Used	
Lucette's Pizza		CORNED BEEF	
550 PIZZA	\$7.0	BEEF	
FRESH CALZONES	\$10.0	CHEESE	
		Entrées	
Pasta			
Pasta CHICKEN ALEBEDO	\$1 <i>4</i> 0	BREW HOUSE COMBO BASKET	\$9.0
CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$14.0 \$13.0		\$9.0 \$8.0
CHICKEN ALFREDO FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$13.0	BREW HOUSE COMBO BASKET	·
CHICKEN ALFREDO	•	BREW HOUSE COMBO BASKET BUFFALO STRIPS	\$8.0
CHICKEN ALFREDO FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$13.0	BREW HOUSE COMBO BASKET BUFFALO STRIPS GARLIC BREAD STICKS PIZZA BREAD	\$8.0 \$5.0
CHICKEN ALFREDO FETTUCCINE ALFREDO TRADITIONAL SPAGHETTI	\$13.0	BREW HOUSE COMBO BASKET BUFFALO STRIPS GARLIC BREAD STICKS	\$8.0 \$5.0
CHICKEN ALFREDO FETTUCCINE ALFREDO TRADITIONAL SPAGHETTI Sandwiches	\$13.0 \$10.0	BREW HOUSE COMBO BASKET BUFFALO STRIPS GARLIC BREAD STICKS PIZZA BREAD	\$8.0 \$5.0
CHICKEN ALFREDO FETTUCCINE ALFREDO TRADITIONAL SPAGHETTI Sandwiches B.L.T.	\$13.0 \$10.0	BREW HOUSE COMBO BASKET BUFFALO STRIPS GARLIC BREAD STICKS PIZZA BREAD Popular Items AMERICAN BACON CHEESE	\$8.0 \$5.0 \$7.0
CHICKEN ALFREDO FETTUCCINE ALFREDO TRADITIONAL SPAGHETTI Sandwiches B.L.T. GRILLED CHEESE REUBEN SANDWICH	\$13.0 \$10.0	BREW HOUSE COMBO BASKET BUFFALO STRIPS GARLIC BREAD STICKS PIZZA BREAD Popular Items AMERICAN BACON CHEESE BURGER	\$8.0 \$5.0 \$7.0
CHICKEN ALFREDO FETTUCCINE ALFREDO TRADITIONAL SPAGHETTI Sandwiches B.L.T. GRILLED CHEESE REUBEN SANDWICH Chicken	\$13.0 \$10.0 \$10.0	BREW HOUSE COMBO BASKET BUFFALO STRIPS GARLIC BREAD STICKS PIZZA BREAD Popular Items AMERICAN BACON CHEESE BURGER TACO PLATE	\$8.0 \$5.0 \$7.0 \$14.0 \$5.0
CHICKEN ALFREDO FETTUCCINE ALFREDO TRADITIONAL SPAGHETTI Sandwiches B.L.T. GRILLED CHEESE REUBEN SANDWICH Chicken KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$13.0 \$10.0 \$10.0	BREW HOUSE COMBO BASKET BUFFALO STRIPS GARLIC BREAD STICKS PIZZA BREAD Popular Items AMERICAN BACON CHEESE BURGER TACO PLATE GARLIC BREAD BITES GREEK GYRO WRAP	\$8.0 \$5.0 \$7.0 \$14.0 \$5.0 \$5.0 \$10.0
CHICKEN ALFREDO FETTUCCINE ALFREDO TRADITIONAL SPAGHETTI Sandwiches B.L.T. GRILLED CHEESE REUBEN SANDWICH Chicken KUNG PAO CHICKEN CHICKEN WINGS	\$13.0 \$10.0 \$10.0 \$14.0 \$12.0	BREW HOUSE COMBO BASKET BUFFALO STRIPS GARLIC BREAD STICKS PIZZA BREAD Popular Items AMERICAN BACON CHEESE BURGER TACO PLATE GARLIC BREAD BITES GREEK GYRO WRAP These Types Of Dishe	\$8.0 \$5.0 \$7.0 \$14.0 \$5.0 \$5.0 \$10.0
CHICKEN ALFREDO FETTUCCINE ALFREDO TRADITIONAL SPAGHETTI Sandwiches B.L.T. GRILLED CHEESE REUBEN SANDWICH Chicken KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$13.0 \$10.0 \$10.0	BREW HOUSE COMBO BASKET BUFFALO STRIPS GARLIC BREAD STICKS PIZZA BREAD Popular Items AMERICAN BACON CHEESE BURGER TACO PLATE GARLIC BREAD BITES GREEK GYRO WRAP	\$8.0 \$5.0 \$7.0 \$14.0 \$5.0 \$5.0 \$10.0

BREAD

Lucette's Pizza Pub Menu



CHICKEN BACON RANCH	\$14.0	MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER	\$9.0
PIZZA		BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$9.0
BURGER		VOLCANO BURGER	\$9.0
_		CALIFORNIA BURGER	\$9.0
Burger		MIKE'S PHILLY BURGER	\$9.0
PIZZA BURGER	\$9.0		

Lucette's Pizza Pub

144 First St S, Hackensack, MN, 56452, United States

Monday 07:30-21:00 Tuesday 07:30-21:00 Wednesday 07:30-21:00 Thursday 07:30-21:00 Friday 07:30-22:00

Opening Hours:

Saturday 07:30-22:00 Sunday 07:30-21:00

Made with Menu

